2013 Volleyball Survey

1. Give Bill a grade for this year.

Answer Options
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2. Give BJ a grade for this year.

Answer Options
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Response
Percent

42.4%

39.4%

9.1%

3.0%

6.1%
answered question
Skipped question

Response
Percent

42.4%

12.1%

24.2%

12.1%

9.1%
answered question
Skipped question

Response
Count
14
13

Response
Count
14
4

8
4
3

3. Should volleyball move to a point system where (a) each meeting and scrimmage
attended is worth 1 point, (b) 5 points are required to work the playoffs in the Fall and 10

Answer Options

Strongly yes
Yes

Not Sure/Neutral

No
Strongly No

Response
Percent

31.3%

25.0%

31.3%

6.3%

6.3%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count

10
8
10
2
2

4. Suppose we could have the training schedule so that (a) in August there were two 4
hour long meetings, and you had to attend just one (b) there was one meeting in

Answer Options

Strongly Yes
Yes

Neutral/Not Sure

No
Strongly No

Response
Percent
25.8%
22.6%
29.0%
12.9%
9.7%

Response
Count
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answered question
Skipped question

5. Please comment on how we can improve SNOA Volleyball.

Answer Options Response
Count

28
answered question
skipped question

28
6



