2013 Volleyball Survey

1. Give Bill a grade for this year.		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
A	42.4%	14
В	39.4%	13
C	9.1%	3
D	3.0%	1
F	6.1%	2
ar	swered question	33
	skipped question	1

2. Give BJ a grade for this year.		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
A B C D F	42.4% 12.1% 24.2% 12.1% 9.1%	14 4 8 4 3
an	swered question	33
	skipped question	1

3. Should volleyball move to a point system where (a) each meeting and scrimmage attended is worth 1 point, (b) 5 points are required to work the playoffs in the Fall and 10

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly yes	31.3%	10
Yes	25.0%	8
Not Sure/Neutral	31.3%	10
No	6.3%	2
Strongly No	6.3%	2
an	answered question 33	
S	skipped question	2

4. Suppose we could have the training schedule so that (a) in August there were two 4 hour long meetings, and you had to attend just one (b) there was one meeting in

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly Yes	25.8%	8
Yes	22.6%	7
Neutral/Not Sure	29.0%	9
No	12.9%	4
Strongly No	9.7%	3

answered question	31
skipped question	3

5. Please comment on how we can improve SNOA Volleyball.		
Answer Options	Response Count	
	28	
answered question	28	
skipped question	6	